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Data and Document Feed
Contract Administration
Dashboards

Online Advice Tools
Comparison Calculators
Transactions/Ordering

Exdusive Sales
Organisations

DIGITISATION

Brokers/ General
Agents/IFAs

Structured Accounting
System of Rights and Roles
Training/ Courses
Marketing Support

Sales Controlling

Product Management

Sales Partner Support

Assetmanagement
Platforms

Alternative Asset
Providers

Other Platforms
Insurers
Banks
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* JDC#platform is a market leader for the
administration and processing of financial products
—<and the #1 for insurance contracts.

* Currently there are 3.9M contracts on the platform.

* Next to increasing back office efficiency through
digitalisation, JDC’s solutions and iGRM also actively
support the selling process for financial s

»_intermediarjes.
F@yﬁﬁorm’s value is driven by JDC's IT stack,\\,
blished relationships to more than 200 /
ect

insurance companies anglrproven ability to con
into a wide range of verticals. e’

/ * JDC is trusted by clients from the banking and
l insurance industry as well as corporates and fintech

companies.
o
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Q1 2022 with verysa t|sfy|n'g development > _, X/‘ A
Turnover growth Q1 2022 + 20.2% to 43. 2m\E ﬁ o
EBITDA rises from 2.8 to 3.7m EUR (+31. 5%) Q
Long term growtR path

Turn

P

Historical development turnover and EBITDA in million EUR

+20%

EBIT

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

D Q1 EBITDA mQ1 Turnover
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Turnover split Q1 2022

+10.2%
IFA business

\ET[]g
customers
Direct clients

+21.1%

Advisory i

Q1 2021 Advisortech Advisory Holding/IC Q1 2022

* Strong growth of traditional IFA business ready over 15% of JDC’s turnover contributed
* 20+% growth in JDC’s advisortech business \ , by major customers™

£
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Q1 2022

Q1 2022 IN NUMBERS — GROUP

Revenues
—> Advisortech
- Advisory
- Holding/IC
Gross profit margin
EBITDA
EBITA

EBIT

43.2

37.1

9.1

-2.9

13.1

3.7

2.8

2.3

36.0
30.6
8.3
-2.9
9.9
2.8

2.1

1.7

Q1 2022 vs.
Q1 2021

20.2%

21.1%

10.2%

-1.2%

32.1%

31.5%

32.7%

34.8%

Turnover
20.2%

Q1 2021 Q1 2022

EBITDA

31.5%
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Q1 2022 IN NUMBERS — ADVISORTECH
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ADVISORTECH

Revenues

Gross profit margin

Depreciation and
amortization

Personell expenses

Other operating expenses
EBITDA

EBITA

EBIT

Q1 2022

37.1

10.2

-1.1

-2.0

3.7

3.0

2.6

Q1 2021

30.6

7.9

-3.2

-1.7

3.0

2.5

2.1

Q1 2022 vs.
Q1 2021

21.1%

29.3%

-23.4%

-39.8%

-18.9%

23.8%

21.4%

23.9%

JDC Group AG

Turnover
21.1%
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Q1 2021 Q1 2022

EBITDA
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Q1 2022 IN NUMBERS - ADVISORY
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ADVISORY

Revenues

Gross profit margin

Depreciation and
amortization

Personell expenses

Other operating expenses
EBITDA

EBITA

EBIT

0.6

0.5

Q1 2021

0.2

0.2

Q1 2022 vs.
Q1 2021

10.2%

35.4%

-49.5%

-37.1%

-0.2%

>100%

>100%

>100%

JDC Group AG

JDC

GROUP

Turnover

Q12021 Q1 2022

EBITDA

pi 00)74

Q1 2021 Q1 2022
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Ql 2022 GROUP

CASH & LIABILITIES

9M 2021

Righ&iissye to
KB¥10.6m,
solid
cashflows,
interest paid
1.1m, deferred

payments for
Interest purchase Interest Interest
Cash on Net cash prices 2.6m Cash on Net cash Cash on Net cash

bearing " bearing L bearing "
2ELL M (e L TS poslticH 4Ty, el
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Bond 2019/2024 : Development o are price

30+
284
26+
24+
22+

204

18+

. r
14 ; |
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Price: 19.40 EUR (May 11, 2022)
505,202 own shares
Purchase price 6.10 per share

Reserves 6.7M / Share value 9.8M

12. Mai 2022 - IDC Group AG %



BEST ADVICE. BETTER TECHNOLOGY.
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Spotlight: Automation & Scale
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Total costs

in kKEUR & in percent from turnover /T‘
BB i / Very stable cost structure:
§ * from 31.1 Mio. EUR 2018
45,000 34 * onlyto 33.2 Mio. EUR 2020
. . L]
36,000 = Jump in total costs 2021 due to
.| acquisition of IT company
P Morgen & Morgen
27,000 30 /
18,000 08 With M&M Platform shows scale. Total
costs in percent from turnover
S 5 - with a continuous decrease
KEUR % 2018 2019 2020 2021
. -

sz
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PLATFORM WITHIN THE PLATFORM —JDC.INSIDE _~ ,* JDC

JDC.INSIDE

.........

Tanen

JDC.Inside focused on automation of .
internal pro\cesses and mass data handlin

A;

f lon of special purpose automation ap
/.- < workflow system and summarized under’a

- ]
iCRMweb with a clear focus on broker, ﬁﬁ
customer and portfolio managment

M pEe— . = ‘
e t = y,
Ihre Versicherungs App
Ihre Versicherungs App f
jersicherungen hinzufiigen, verwalten und optimieren | o rnc g ee
52 5% ) 5
" p— [r—

tegrated, no dependancy on third parties

ation as far as possible. Only in case of exeption or
error a workflow item pd%s up to the user

Use of state of the art technology

.__
Allesmeins as the flnanC|aI wallet of end *  First Al integration planned for Q3 2022

customers

12. Mai 2022 JDC Group AG
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PLATFORM WITHINTHE PLATFO M JDC INSIDE / 4 EXAMPLES

| .
Automated procé ssing of combar\tlve
portal appllcatrons ' L

P

|

* Downloads applications/and documents for new by@ﬁes
from several portals automatically A

* Identifies existing cust r@er or creates new customer

* Creates application a custqmer |n iCRM and up}oads \
application documepts v -

* 3 click action for staff in case of error (usually data mismatch

between CRM and portal data) \

° Blackbox ratio up to 90%

-

® Lo

0. JDC.Inside Mall p

L
‘/ﬁts Mails from Outlook centralized group mailboxes
* Creates workflow item from each mail
* Logs and controls settlement of each item
* Full mail handling in app
* Automation on identified email classification possible

& ”
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PLATFORM WITHINTHE PLATFORM — JDC.INSIDE / 4 EXAMPLES UJDC

e JDC.Inside paynfent notifications._

L]
I

each broker (3times per month) by accounting systen
* App imports each notﬁlcaton pdf from accountmg.sy em
* Chetks iCRM for related broker F v
* Uploads PDF to broker file iniCRM *
* Blackbox ratio 99%

°* Payment notlflcatlonsje created with each paymé‘nt run for/’

¢ ®

= g

GROUP

o JDC.Inside BiPro -

o ‘

Imports preaggregated/x.ML data from almost all insurance

portals (volume growth >30% p.a.)

Creates workflow item from each Dataset

Identifies existing customer or contract according to
predefined ruleset

Enriches contract data and uploads related documents

automaticl 2
._ ‘ y




Q1 and Guidance 2022 élR?L%

Guidance 2022 Achievements Q1
Turnover Turnover
165 to 175 million 43.2 million \/
EBITDA EBITDA \/
>11 million 3.7 million

* Onboarding of other public insurers (e.g. VKB)

* Leverage existing partnerships and improve profitability ratios \/

* Add further major customers (e.g. Gothaer) \/

* Meaningful success in the further technical development of the JDC platform (new features, further automation) \/

E «  Successful rollout of further savings banks in the Provinzial region «,/

on supply chains or external service providers. General developments of the global economy and the business climate in
Germany and Europe may, of course, have a negative impact on capital markets and on the purchasing behaviour of our
customers.

E JDC Group AG's business model is not immediately affected by the Ukraine conflict. In particular, the Group has no dependence
\ L%

JDC Group AG
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Disclaimer é’RI(?ucP

This presentation does not address the investment objectives or financial situation of any particular person or legal entity. Investors should seek
independent professional advice and perform their own analysis regarding the appropriateness of investing in any of our securities.

While JDC Group AG has endeavored to include in this presentation information it believes to be reliable, complete and up-to-date, the company does not
make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, completeness or updated status of such information.

Some of the statements in this presentation may be forward-looking statements or statements of future expectations based on currently available
information. Such statements naturally are subject to risks and uncertainties. Factors such as the development of general economic conditions, future
market conditions, changes in capital markets and other circumstances may cause the actual events or results to be materially different from those
anticipated by such statements.

This presentation serves information purposes only and does not constitute or form part of an offer or solicitation to acquire, subscribe to or dispose any,
of the securities of JDC Group AG.

©JDC Group AG. All rights reserved.
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